SMD Molded Wound Chip inductor
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
AISM-1008
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
Pb RoHS
Compliant
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PARAMETERS

Part No.
L
(µH)
Tolerance
(%)
Q
typ.
L, Q
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)min.
DCR
(Ω) max.
Idc*
(mA)max.
AISM-1008-R01 0.01 J  15 100 2150 0.26 530
AISM-1008-R012 0.012 J  15 100 2050 0.27 500
AISM-1008-R015 0.015 J  15 100 2000 0.29 480
AISM-1008-R018 0.018 J  15 100 1850 0.31 450
AISM-1008-R022 0.022 J  15 100 1650 0.37 420
AISM-1008-R027 0.027 J  20 100 1550 0.40 410
AISM-1008-R033 0.033 J  20 100 1450 0.42 400
AISM-1008-R039 0.039 J  20 100 1350 0.45 380
AISM-1008-R047 0.047 J  20 100 1200 0.50 360
AISM-1008-R056 0.056 J  20 100 1100 0.60 340
AISM-1008-R068 0.068 J  20 100 1050 0.65 320
AISM-1008-R082 0.082 J  20 100 900 0.75 300
AISM-1008-R10 0.1 J  20 100 800 0.80 280
AISM-1008-R12 0.12 J  30 25.2 700 0.30 550
AISM-1008-R15 0.15 J  30 25.2 550 0.35 500
AISM-1008-R18 0.18 J  30 25.2 500 0.40 475
 AISM-1008-R22 0.22 J  30 25.2 450 0.50 450
 AISM-1008-R27 0.27 J  30 25.2 425 0.55 425
 AISM-1008-R33 0.33 J  30 25.2 400 0.60 400
 AISM-1008-R39 0.39 J  30 25.2 375 0.65 375
 AISM-1008-R47 0.47 J  30 25.2 350 0.68 350
 AISM-1008-R56 0.56 J  30 25.2 325 0.75 325
 AISM-1008-R68 0.68 J  30 25.2 300 0.85 300
 AISM-1008-R82 0.82 J  30 25.2 260 1.00 260
 AISM-1008-1R0 1.0 J  30 7.96 245 1.10 245
 AISM-1008-1R2 1.2 J  30 7.96 230 1.20 230
2.5 x 2.0 x 1.8mm
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED

L
(µH)
Tolerance
(%)
Q
typ.
Test Freq.
L, Q
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)min.
DCR
(Ω) max.
Idc*
(mA)max.
AISM-1008-1R5 1.5 J  30 7.96 182 1.30 220
AISM-1008-1R8 1.8 J  30 7.96 135 1.45 210
 AISM-1008-2R2 2.2 J  30 7.96 105 1.55 200
 AISM-1008-2R7 2.7 J  30 7.96 70 1.70 195
 AISM-1008-3R3 3.3 J  30 7.96 55 1.90 185
 AISM-1008-3R9 3.9 J  30 7.96 48 2.1 180
 AISM-1008-4R7 4.7 J  30 7.96 43 2.3 175
 AISM-1008-5R6 5.6 J  25 7.96 42 2.5 170
 AISM-1008-6R8 6.8 J  25 7.96 39 2.7 165
 AISM-1008-8R2 8.2 J  25 7.96 36 3.05 160
 AISM-1008-100 10 J  25 2.52 33 3.5 155
 AISM-1008-120 12 J  25 2.52 30 3.8 150
 AISM-1008-150 15 J  25 2.52 26 4.4 140
 AISM-1008-180 18 J  25 2.52 24 4.8 130
 AISM-1008-220 22 J  25 2.52 22 5.5 125
 AISM-1008-270 27 J  25 2.52 21 6.3 115
 AISM-1008-330 33 J  25 2.52 20 7.1 110
 AISM-1008-390 39 J  20 2.52 18 9.5 90
 AISM-1008-470 47 J  20 2.52 17 11.1 80
 AISM-1008-560 56 J  20 2.52 16 12.1 75
 AISM-1008-680 68 J  20 2.52 15 16.6 70
 AISM-1008-820 82 J  20 2.52 13 19.0 66
 AISM-1008-101 100 J  15 0.796 12 21.0 60
℃ or when DC current flows
Tolerance : J=±5%;
Note:
* Rated current: Value obtained when current flows and the temperature has risen to 20

1501 Hidden Creek Lane Spicewood TX 78751
Phone: 949-546-8000 | Fax: 949-546-8001
For terms and conditions of sales visit:
LLC
REVISED: 07/09/2018
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ABRACON:
  AISM-1008-2R2J  AISM-1008-R47K  AISM-1008-R56K  AISM-1008-330J  AISM-1008-5R6J  AISM-1008-R82K  AISM-
1008-R22K  AISM-1008-3R3J  AISM-1008-270J  AISM-1008-2R7J  AISM-1008-R33K  AISM-1008-560J  AISM-1008-
680J  AISM-1008-220J  AISM-1008-3R9J  AISM-1008-101J  AISM-1008-4R7J  AISM-1008-1R0J  AISM-1008-1R5J
AISM-1008-470J  AISM-1008-180J  AISM-1008-120J  AISM-1008-6R8J  AISM-1008-150J  AISM-1008-390J  AISM-
1008-R68K  AISM-1008-820J  AISM-1008-8R2J  AISM-1008-1R8J  AISM-1008-1R2J  AISM-1008-R39K  AISM-1008-
100J  AISM-1008-R27K  AISM-1008-470J-T  AISM-1008-5R6J-T  AISM-1008-330J-T  AISM-1008-4R7J-T  AISM-1008-
3R3J-T  AISM-1008-6R8J-T  AISM-1008-1R2J-T  AISM-1008-R56K-T  AISM-1008-1R5J-T  AISM-1008-3R9J-T  AISM-
1008-101J-T  AISM-1008-120J-T  AISM-1008-220J-T  AISM-1008-R22K-T  AISM-1008-2R7J-T  AISM-1008-100J-T
AISM-1008-560J-T  AISM-1008-270J-T